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Speech Assistants E-mail 
  

Maggie Brundige mbrundige@monmouthcollege.edu 
Jordan Carter jcarter@monmouthcollege.edu 

Olivia Diaz odiaz@monmouthcollege.edu 

David Edge dedge@monmouthcollege.edu 
Hayden Fulfer cfulfer@monmouthcollege.edu 

Cindy Herrera cherrera@monmouthcollege.edu 
Kaylee Kurtz Kkurtz@monmouthcollege.edu 

Emilee Livesay Elivesay@monmouthcollege.edu 
Rachel Masch rmasch@monmouthcollege.edu 

Alex McDonald amcdonald@monmouthcollege.edu 

Gianna Miceli gmiceli@monmouthcollege.edu 
Lexy Murdix amurdix@monmouthcollege.edu 

Rhemi Rexrode rrexrode@monmouthcollege.edu 
Emily Sheetz esheetz@monmouthcollege.edu 

Katy Tolsky ktolsky@monmouthcollege.edu 

Kaitlyn Walker kwalker@monmouthcollege.edu 


